
Faculty Name Dept Dept. Phone # Dept. Location Term: Office Phone # Office Room# Email: Office Hours Time Room
Kayode Aina PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 1012 NSM B-210 aaina Monday NSM B-210

Tuesday NSM B-210
Wednesday NSM B-210
Thursday 4:00PM-6:00PM NSM B-210
Friday NSM B-210
Saturday
Sunday

Antonia Boadi PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2682 NSM C-305 DrToni Monday NSM C-305
Tuesday NSM C-305
Wednesday NSM C-305
Thursday 7:00PM-8:00PM NSM C-305
Friday & By Appointment NSM C-305
Saturday
Sunday

Ximena Cid PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3404 NSM C-201 xcid Monday ----- NSM C-201
Tuesday ----- NSM C-201
Wednesday ----- NSM C-201
Thursday ----- NSM C-201
Friday ----- NSM C-201
Saturday
Sunday

Horace Crogman PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2092 NSM D-229 hcrogman Monday 11:00AM-12:00PM NSM D-229
Tuesday NSM D-229
Wednesday 11:00AM-1:00PM NSM D-229
Thursday NSM D-229
Friday 11:00AM-1:00PM NSM D-229
Saturday
Sunday

Jim Hill PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3515 NSM C-205 jhill Monday NSM C-205
Tuesday NSM C-205
Wednesday 10:00AM-11:00AM NSM C-205
Thursday NSM C-205
Friday 10:00AM-11:00AM NSM C-205
Saturday
Sunday

Maryam Maleki PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3104 NSM C-307 mmaleki Monday NSM C-307
Tuesday 11:30AM-1:00PM NSM C-307
Wednesday NSM C-307
Thursday 11:30AM-1:00PM NSM C-307
Friday NSM C-307
Saturday
Sunday

John Price PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3403 NSM D-231 or           jprice Monday 1:00PM-2:00PM NSM D-231 
Tuesday 1:00PM-2:00PM NSM D-231 
Wednesday 1:00PM-2:00PM NSM D-231 
Thursday 1:00PM-2:00PM NSM D-231 
Friday 
Saturday
Sunday

Miguel Rodriguez PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2297 NSM C-209 marv Monday 12:00PM-1:00PM NSM C-209
Tuesday 5:30PM-6:30PM Online
Wednesday NSM C-209
Thursday NSM C-209
Friday 
Saturday
Sunday

Gurmohanjeet Bevli PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2035 NSM B-206 gbevli Monday 9:30AM-10:00AM NSM B-206
Tuesday 9:45AM-10:30AM NSM B-206
Wednesday 9:30AM-10:00AM NSM B-206
Thursday 9:45AM-10:30AM NSM B-206
Friday 
Saturday
Sunday

To Dang PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3406 SCI 156/155 tdang Monday SCI 156/155
Tuesday SCI 156/155
Wednesday 3:00PM-4:00PM SCI 156/155
Thursday SCI 156/155
Friday SCI 156/155
Saturday
Sunday

Lamar Glover PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2069 SCI 164 laglover Monday SCI 164
Tuesday SCI 164
Wednesday SCI 164
Thursday SCI 164
Friday 
Saturday
Sunday

Apostol Gramada PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2069 NSM C-207 agramada Monday 10:00AM-10:30AM 2:10PM-2:40PM NSM C-207
Tuesday NSM C-207
Wednesday 10:00AM-10:30AM 2:10PM-2:40PM NSM C-207
Thursday NSM C-207
Friday 2:10PM-2:40PM WH C-150
Saturday



Sunday
Harneet Grewal PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2069 SCI 141 hgrewal1 Monday 2:-00PM-3:50PM NSM C-207

Tuesday NSM C-207
Wednesday 9:00AM-12:00PM NSM C-207
Thursday NSM C-207
Friday NSM C-207
Saturday
Sunday

Mahbub Khan PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2069 NSM C-207 mkhan Monday NSM C-207
Tuesday NSM C-207
Wednesday 1:00PM-3:00PM NSM C-207
Thursday NSM C-207
Friday NSM C-207
Saturday
Sunday

Terrence Lomheim PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3295 VIL 400 tlomheim Monday VIL 400
Tuesday 7:10PM-8:00PM Online
Wednesday VIL 400
Thursday 7:10PM-8:00PM Online
Friday VIL 400
Saturday
Sunday

Abdi Majlessi PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 2069 NSM C-207 amajlessi Monday 11:00AM-12:00PM NSM C-207
Tuesday NSM C-207
Wednesday 11:00AM-12:00PM NSM C-207
Thursday NSM C-207
Friday NSM C-207
Saturday
Sunday

Asma Said PHY 3591 NSM B-202 SPRING 2025 3295 VIL 400 asaid Monday 2:00PM-3:00PM VIL 400
Tuesday VIL 400
Wednesday 11:00AM-12:00PM VIL 400
Thursday VIL 400
Friday VIL 400
Saturday
Sunday
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